
SECOND PROFESSIONAL YEAR MBBS 

REPRODUCTIVE-I MODULE 2025 DIMC   

WEEK 5 TIMETABLE  

VENUE: LH-2  

 

Days 8:30 – 10:00  10:30 - 11:30  11:30 - 12:30  1:30-3.00 

MON 

8/12 

1. A= ANATOMY SIMULATION: Male and 

Female Reproductive system Dr. Shaheen 

Haider HISTOLOGY LAB 
2. PATHOLOGY PRACTICAL: Lab 

Investigations for Detection and Monitoring 

of Pregnancy Dr. S. Talha Idrees 

PATHOLOGY LAB 

3. BIOCHEMISTRY PRACTICAL:  
Determination of urinary beta hCG in 

Pregnancy Dr Sajida Parveen 

 

 

(TIME: 11:00 – 12:30) 
BIOCHEMISTRY 

Male sex hormones  

biochemical forms and functions 

Dr Farina Hanif 

 

 EMBRYOLOGY 

Congenital Anomalies of 

female Genital tract 

Dr. Rabia Rehan 

 

TUE 

9/12/ 

1. B 

2. C 

3. A 
 

   EMBRYOLOGY 

Development of External 

genitals 

Prof. Dr.Farrukh  

Mustafa 

PATHOLOGY 

Disorders of Early and 

Late Pregnancy  

Dr. Saba Hassan  
 

 

GENERAL EDUCATION 

Role and Significance of 

Civil Society in Governance 

Ms. Sana Ali 

WED 

10/12 

1. C 

2. A 

3. B 
 

 

PATHOLOGY 

Congenital Anomalies of 

Female Genital Tract & 

PIDs 

Prof. Dr. Lubna Avesi 

COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE 

Maternal care 

Dr.Faryal Nawab 

 

PHYSIOLOGY 

Parturition & lactation 
Prof. Dr. Ambreen Qamar 

THURS 

11/12 

1.  A=PATHOLOGY PRACTICAL: 

Placental Inflammations, Infections and 

Ectopic Pregnancy Dr. Nida Ashraf 

MICRO LAB 

2. B=PHARMACOLOGY TUTORIAL: 

Gonadal pharmacology Dr.Faiza Shama 

3. C = BIOCHEMISTRY TUTORIAL: 

Endocrine changes before, during and after 

the female reproductive age Dr Mehnaz N 

Gitay 

 

 

PHYSIOLOGY 

Contraception + Male and 

female infertility 

Dr. Falak Sehar 
 

PATHO CBL 1 

A+B+C 

Dr. Farah Fatima 

Abbas 

 

GENERAL EDUCATION 

Understanding Diversity in 

Society & Concepts and 

Importance of Inclusion in 

Society 

Ms. Sana Ali 

FRI 

12/12 

1. B 

2. C 

3. A 

10.00-11.00 11.00-12.00 

 

EMBRYOLOGY 

Congenital Anomalies of 

Male Genital Tract, 

Testicular Atrophy and 

Epididymoorchitis 

Dr. Zaheer Amjad 

 

COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE 

Adolescent care 

Dr Safiya 

SAT 

13/12 

1. C 

2. A 

3. B 

PATHO 

CBL 2 

Dr. Fatima Arshad 

COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE 

Infant Care 

 Dr Mahrukh 

 
SELF STUDY 


