

SECOND PROFESSIONAL YEAR MBBS
REPRODUCTIVE-I MODULE 2025 DIMC
WEEK 5 TIMETABLE
VENUE: LH-2

Days	8:30 – 10:00	10:30 - 11:30	11:30 - 12:30	1:30-3.00
MON 8/12	<p>1. A= ANATOMY SIMULATION: Male and Female Reproductive system Dr. Shaheen Haider HISTOLOGY LAB</p> <p>2. PATHOLOGY PRACTICAL: Lab Investigations for Detection and Monitoring of Pregnancy Dr. S. Talha Idrees</p> <p>PATHOLOGY LAB</p> <p>3. BIOCHEMISTRY PRACTICAL: Determination of urinary beta hCG in Pregnancy Dr Sajida Parveen</p>		<p style="text-align: center;">(TIME: 11:00 – 12:30)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">BIOCHEMISTRY Male sex hormones biochemical forms and functions Dr Farina Hanif</p>	<p style="text-align: center;">EMBRYOLOGY Congenital Anomalies of female Genital tract Dr. Rabia Rehan</p>
TUE 9/12/	<p>1. B 2. C 3. A</p>	<p style="text-align: center;">EMBRYOLOGY Development of External genitals Prof. Dr.Farrukh Mustafa</p>	<p style="text-align: center;">PATHOLOGY Disorders of Early and Late Pregnancy Dr. Saba Hassan</p>	<p style="text-align: center;">GENERAL EDUCATION Role and Significance of Civil Society in Governance Ms. Sana Ali</p>
WED 10/12	<p>1. C 2. A 3. B</p>	<p style="text-align: center;">PATHOLOGY Congenital Anomalies of Female Genital Tract & PIDs Prof. Dr. Lubna Avesi</p>	<p style="text-align: center;">COMMUNITY MEDICINE Maternal care Dr.Faryal Nawab</p>	<p style="text-align: center;">PHYSIOLOGY Parturition & lactation Prof. Dr. Ambreen Qamar</p>
THURS 11/12	<p>1. A=PATHOLOGY PRACTICAL: Placental Inflammations, Infections and Ectopic Pregnancy Dr. Nida Ashraf</p> <p>MICRO LAB</p> <p>2. B=PHARMACOLOGY TUTORIAL: Gonadal pharmacology Dr.Faiza Shama</p> <p>3. C = BIOCHEMISTRY TUTORIAL: Endocrine changes before, during and after the female reproductive age Dr Mehnaz N Gitay</p>	<p style="text-align: center;">PHYSIOLOGY Contraception + Male and female infertility Dr. Falak Sehar</p>	<p style="text-align: center;">PATHO CBL 1 A+B+C Dr. Farah Fatima Abbas</p>	<p style="text-align: center;">GENERAL EDUCATION Understanding Diversity in Society & Concepts and Importance of Inclusion in Society Ms. Sana Ali</p>
FRI 12/12	<p>1. B 2. C 3. A</p>	<p style="text-align: center;">10.00-11.00</p> <p style="text-align: center;">EMBRYOLOGY</p> <p>Congenital Anomalies of Male Genital Tract, Testicular Atrophy and Epididymoorchitis Dr. Zaheer Amjad</p>	<p style="text-align: center;">11.00-12.00</p> <p style="text-align: center;">COMMUNITY MEDICINE Adolescent care Dr Safiya</p>	
SAT 13/12	<p>1. C 2. A 3. B</p>	<p style="text-align: center;">PATHO CBL 2 Dr. Fatima Arshad</p>	<p style="text-align: center;">COMMUNITY MEDICINE Infant Care Dr Mahrukh</p>	<p style="text-align: center;">SELF STUDY</p>